
 

AAP-CA3 2026 Meeting Calendar updated 091725 

**Dates and times subject to change 

2026 AAP-CA3 Executive Board Meetings (email Meredith for location/login) 
Meetings held 4th Thursday of every other month (unless noted) at 6PM, Zoom or in person 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 
Thursday, March 19, 2026* (3rd Thursday due to Spring Break) 

Thursday, May 28, 2026 
Thursday, July 16 or 30, 2026 (Annual Leadership Conf July 22 – 26, 2026) 

Thursday, September 24, 2026 
Thursday, November 19, 2026* (3rd Thursday due to holiday) 

 

2026 AAP-CA3 Advisory Committee Meetings (email Meredith for location/login) 
Meetings held 4th Thursday of every other month (unless noted) at 6:30PM, Zoom or in person 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 
Thursday, June 25, 2026 

Thursday, August 27 2026 
Thursday, October 22, 2026 

Thursday, December 10, 2026* (2nd Thurs. due to holidays) 
 

2026 AAP-CA3 Infectious Disease Committee Meetings  (email Kirstie for location/login) 
Meetings held 4th Monday of each month at 6:30PM, Quarterly *(unless ID surge necessitates additional meetings) 

Via Zoom or in person 
Monday, January 26, 2026 

Monday, April 27, 2026 
Monday, July 27, 2026 

Monday, October 26, 2026 
Monday, January 25, 2027 

 
2026 AAP-CA3 School Health Committee Meetings (email Kirstie for location/login) 

Meetings held 1st Thursday of each month at 6:30PM, No meeting in Jan, Feb, or July 
Via Zoom 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 

Wednesday, August 5, 2026 
Wednesday, September 2, 2026 

Wednesday, October 7, 2026 
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 
Wednesday, December 2, 2026 

 



 
2026 AAP-CA3 Adolescent Health Committee Meetings  (email Kirstie for location/login) 

*TBD, 2-3 times per year 
 

2026 AAP-CA3 Developmental-Behavioral Pediatrics Committee Meetings (email 
John for location/login) 

Meetings held third Tuesday of January, March, June and September from 6 PM -7:30 PM 
Via Zoom or in person 
Tuesday, January 20  
Tuesday, March 17  
Tuesday, June 16  

Tuesday, September 15  
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